
COMMISSION OF INQUIRY ON 
ALLEGATIONS RELATING TO 

THE HONG KONG INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION 
 

2nd Provisional Timetable 
 

Date Witness Organisation 

29 March 2007 (Thu) Professor Paul Morris The Hong Kong 
Institute of Education 

30 March 2007 (Fri) Professor Paul Morris The Hong Kong 
Institute of Education 

2 April 2007 (Mon) Professor Paul Morris The Hong Kong 
Institute of Education 

4 April 2007 (Wed) Professor Paul Morris The Hong Kong 
Institute of Education 

10 April 2007 (Tue) Professor Paul Morris The Hong Kong 
Institute of Education 

11 April 2007 (Wed) Professor Paul Morris The Hong Kong 
Institute of Education 

 Professor Bernard Luk Hung-kay The Hong Kong 
Institute of Education 

12 April 2007 (Thu) Professor Bernard Luk Hung-kay The Hong Kong 
Institute of Education 

14 April 2007 (Sat) Professor Bernard Luk Hung-kay The Hong Kong 
Institute of Education 

16 April 2007 (Mon) Dr Lai Kwok-chan The Hong Kong 
Institute of Education 

 Dr Alice Lam – 

 Mr Michael Stone University Grants 
Committee Secretariat 
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Date Witness Organisation 

17 April 2007 (Tue) Professor Magdalena 
Mok Mo-ching 

The Hong Kong Institute 
of Education 

 Mr Ip Kin-yuen – 

 Dr Grace Mak Chiu-ling The Hong Kong Institute 
of Education 

 Dr Simon S O Ip – 

19 April 2007 (Thu) Professor David 
Grossman 

The Hong Kong Institute 
of Education 

 Ms Doreen Cheng 
Siu-fong 

The Hong Kong Institute 
of Education 

 Ms Katherine Ma 
Miu-wah 

– 

 Professor Phillip Moore The Hong Kong Institute 
of Education 

 
 
Note: 
 
This provisional timetable now being published is not intended to be complete and 
further witnesses will be listed when the timetable is updated in due course. 
 
The hearing time each day will be from 10 am to 1 pm and from 2:30 pm to 4:30 
pm, except for Saturday, on which the hearing time will be from 9 am to 1:30 pm 
or 2 pm.  
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